
    ​  WC Rustin Winter Coaches 2020 - 2021 
 

 
SPORT COACH EMAIL ADDRESS 

BOYS BASKETBALL Keith Cochran kcochran@wcasd.net 

Assistant Tyree Brickus tbrickus@wcasd.net 

Assistant Alex Spann aspann@wcasd.net 

Assistant Larry Jackson ljackson@wcasd.net 

Assistant Latrell Shelton lshelton@wcasd.net 

Assistant Okateh Sackitey osackitey@wcasd.net 

9th Grade Mike St. Clair mstclair@wcasd.net 

GIRLS BASKETBALL Lauren Stackhouse lstackhouse@wcasd.net 

Assistant Tony Bacon abacon@wcasd.net 

Assistant Jim Falcone jfalcone1@wcasd.net 

Assistant Kristina Nicolson knicholson@wcasd.net 

9th Grade Bill Haid whaid@wcasd.net 

WRESTLING Tony Finding afinding@wcasd.net 

Assistant Brad Harkins bharkins@wcasd.net 

Assistant Aston White awhite1@wcasd.net 

Assistant Rick McLaughlin rmclaughlin@wcasd.net 

BOYS INDOOR TRACK Shaz Brown sbrown3@wcasd.net 

GIRLS INDOOR TRACK Jim Collins jcollins@wcasd.net 

Assistant Dave Smith dsmith1@wcasd.net 

SWIMMING Mike Monaghan jmonaghan@wcasd.net 

Assistant TBD  

Assistant TBD  

CHEERLEADING Carrie Hasson chasson@wcasd.net 

Assistant Mackenzie Lindenberger mlindenberger@wcasd.net 

Assistant Kelly DiFillippo kdifilippo@wcasd.net 

 


